
80

80,300

80,300

80,300

1

1

最高値(円)

最低値(円)

ホル

成立頭数

出場頭数

子牛

平　均(円)

平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

73

99,580

15,400

130,900

41

41

最高値(円) 60,500

55,000最低値(円)

ホル
2

成立頭数

出場頭数

2

ス

平　均(円) 57,750

67平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

89

190,850

106,700

275,000

2

2

最高値(円) 234,300

234,300最低値(円)

交雑
1

成立頭数

出場頭数

1

子牛

平　均(円) 234,300

99平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

97

261,385

95,700

323,400

167

167

最高値(円) 323,400

42,900最低値(円)

交雑
133

成立頭数

出場頭数

133

ス

平　均(円) 223,201

89平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

164

587,021

90,200

819,500

58

58

最高値(円) 650,100

440,000最低値(円)

黒毛
42

成立頭数

出場頭数

42

子牛

平　均(円) 523,940

155平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄
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2026年02月26日 （消費税込み）

【 前橋家畜市場 】


